1. Record Nr.

Titolo
Pubbl/distr/stampa

ISBN

Edizione
Descrizione fisica
Collana

Altri autori (Persone)

Disciplina

Soggetti

Lingua di pubblicazione
Formato

Livello bibliografico
Note generali

Nota di bibliografia
Nota di contenuto
Sommario/riassunto

UNINA9910975201803321
The large group : dynamics and therapy / / edited by Lionel Kreeger
London, : Karnac Books, 1994

0-429-92126-8
0-429-90703-6
0-429-48226-4
1-283-06802-8
9786613068026
1-84940-004-0

[First edition.]
1 online resource (345 p.)
Maresfield library

KreegerLionel

616.8
616.89152

Group psychotherapy
Social groups - Psychological aspects

Inglese
Materiale a stampa
Monografia

First published in Great Britain 1975 by Constable and Company
Limited.

Includes bibliographical references (p. [313]-333).
pt. 1. Theory -- pt. 2. Application -- pt. 3. Conclusion.

This important, pioneering book collates our knowledge of large
groups, both at a theoretical and practical level. Thirteen distinguished
contributors offer experiences from a wide range of disciplines and
settings. Roughly half the chapters are psychoanalytic in their
orientation; other contributions derive from general psychiatry,
sociology, anthropology and industrial psychology.The place of large-
group therapy is still to be defined, but it is hoped that this book will
contribute to the careful and detailed assessment that is necessary to
fulfill its evaluation.



