

1. Record Nr.	UNINA9910975201803321
Titolo	The large group : dynamics and therapy // edited by Lionel Kreeger
Pubbl/distr/stampa	London, : Karnac Books, 1994
ISBN	0-429-92126-8 0-429-90703-6 0-429-48226-4 1-283-06802-8 9786613068026 1-84940-004-0
Edizione	[First edition.]
Descrizione fisica	1 online resource (345 p.)
Collana	Maresfield library
Altri autori (Persone)	KreegerLionel
Disciplina	616.8 616.89152
Soggetti	Group psychotherapy Social groups - Psychological aspects
Lingua di pubblicazione	Inglese
Formato	Materiale a stampa
Livello bibliografico	Monografia
Note generali	First published in Great Britain 1975 by Constable and Company Limited.
Nota di bibliografia	Includes bibliographical references (p. [313]-333).
Nota di contenuto	pt. 1. Theory -- pt. 2. Application -- pt. 3. Conclusion.
Sommario/riassunto	This important, pioneering book collates our knowledge of large groups, both at a theoretical and practical level. Thirteen distinguished contributors offer experiences from a wide range of disciplines and settings. Roughly half the chapters are psychoanalytic in their orientation; other contributions derive from general psychiatry, sociology, anthropology and industrial psychology. The place of large-group therapy is still to be defined, but it is hoped that this book will contribute to the careful and detailed assessment that is necessary to fulfill its evaluation.